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BELL

CLAY

ESTILL

FLOYD

HARLAN

HENDERSON

HOPKINS

JOHNSON

KNOTT

KNOX

LAWRENCE

County

8075025
8075223
8079005

8267007

8339006

8360373
8365554
8365590
8365607
8365609
8365625

8480300
8480300
8480321
8485526
8485543

8510040
8510041
8510042
8515005

8545030

8580135
8580236
8589000

8600450
8600474
8600500
8600538
8608022

8610445
8610485

8640167

Permit No

AM-7
RN-1
RN-1

NW-1

SU-1

MI-6
AM-4
AM-1
MI-2
MI-3
NW-1

MI-9
MI-10
RN-1
MI-5
NW-1

MI-8
MI-8
MI-5
MI-17

MI-9

RN-4
AM-1
RN-5

MA-4
MI-8
MI-1
SU-1
SU-3

MA-4
MI-5

MA-2

Type

BELL COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
BELL COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
COVOL FUELS NO 3 LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC

BOWIE REFINED COAL, LLC

WOLVERINE RESOURCES INC
FCDC COAL INC
BLACKHAWK MINING LLC
MCCOY ELKHORN COAL CORPORATION
MCCOY ELKHORN COAL CORPORATION
MASON COAL INC

SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC
SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC

PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP
PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP
PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP
PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP

WARRIOR COAL LLC

BEECH FORK PROCESSING INC
D & J COAL COMPANY LLC
BEECH FORK PROCESSING INC

ENTERPRISE MINING COMPANY LLC
DEANE MINING LLC
CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC
LEECO INC
ICG KNOTT COUNTY LLC

HOPKINS COAL COMPANY
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

ARGUS ENERGY LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Final
Status

10/21/2013
10/10/2013
10/11/2013

10/07/2013

10/21/2013

10/16/2013
10/22/2013
10/08/2013
10/14/2013
10/22/2013
10/16/2013

10/09/2013
10/24/2013
10/23/2013
10/25/2013
10/22/2013

10/18/2013
10/10/2013
10/17/2013
10/22/2013

10/03/2013

10/24/2013
10/25/2013
10/24/2013

10/08/2013
10/03/2013
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
10/03/2013

10/03/2013
10/10/2013

10/25/2013

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON

LONDON

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
LONDON
LONDON
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

Regional Office
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LAWRENCE

LESLIE

LETCHER

MAGOFFIN

MARTIN

OHIO

PERRY

PIKE

County

8640231
8640239

8660281
8660323
8665053

8667023

8670517
8675300
8675325
8679022

8770186

8800163
8800230
8805066
8808002
8808008

8920108
8927002
8929001

8970574

8980389
8980712
8980812
8980827
8980840
8980936
8980943
8980944
8984029
8985920
8988068
8989163

Permit No

MI-4
MI-5

MI-17
MI-1
MI-13

MI-2

SU-1
RN-4
RN-2
MI-3

AM-2

AM-1
MI-6
RN-5
AM-6
MI-12

MI-7
MI-2
NW-1

RN-1

RN-4
MI-3
NW-1
RN-6
MI-11
AM-3
NW-1
NW-1
AM-2
MI-6
MI-17
SU-3

Type

LAUREL MOUNTAIN RESOURCES LLC
EASTERN KENTUCKY MINING INC

ICG HAZARD LLC
B & W RESOURCES INC
SHAMROCK COAL COMPANY
INCORPORATED
STRAIGHT CREEK COAL MINING INC

M J K MINING INCORPORATED
DEANE MINING LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
DEANE MINING LLC

LICKING RIVER RESOURCES INC

CZAR COAL CORPORATION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
BEECH FORK PROCESSING INC
CZAR COAL CORPORATION
PETER CAVE MINING COMPANY

ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC
ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC
ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC

PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC

CORBIN MINING LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY
MATT/CO INC
IBCS MINING INC KENTUCKY DIVISION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL COMPANY
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY INC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY
LONG FORK COAL COMPANY
LCC KENTUCKY LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

10/17/2013
10/09/2013

10/22/2013
10/09/2013
10/14/2013

10/29/2013

10/15/2013
10/30/2013
10/23/2013
10/22/2013

10/02/2013

10/30/2013
10/01/2013
10/29/2013
10/14/2013
10/01/2013

10/25/2013
10/16/2013
10/02/2013

10/02/2013

10/15/2013
10/10/2013
10/11/2013
10/22/2013
10/21/2013
10/17/2013
10/29/2013
10/16/2013
10/09/2013
10/11/2013
10/22/2013
10/10/2013

Final Date

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

Regional Office
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WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

9170038
9175013

9180429

Permit No

AM-1
MI-17

MI-2

Type

WINN ENERGY LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

MOUNTAINSIDE COAL CO INC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued

Final
Status

10/11/2013
10/14/2013

10/22/2013

Final Date

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


